
  

 
MARYLAND TRANSIT CONNECTORS,  invites you to submit a bid for 
Building Trade Work for the following project: 
 

Maryland Transportation Administration - Purple Line 
Bethesda/New Carrollton, MD   

Your bid is due to us on or before October  8th, 2014 
 @ 2:00 PM 

 
Project Description:  The Purple Line Project includes a 16.2 mile, 21-Station, east-west, 

light rail transit (LRT) Transitway that will extend from its western terminus just west of 
Wisconsin Avenue and the Bethesda Metro Station to is eastern terminus at the New Carrollton 
Metro Station. The Transitway will be largely at grade with one short tunnel section, three 
sections elevated on structures and several bridge structures. The Transitway will operate 
mainly in dedicated or exclusive lanes. In addition to the 21 transit stations, there will be two 
maintenance facilities, one located near Lyttonsville and the other near Glenridge.  

 
Please contact the appropriate estimator handling your scope of work for access to our 
Quickr online plan site: 
 
Mike Wegerson - 301.272.8384 - mike.wegerson@clarkconstruction.com 
(Doors/Frames/Hardware, Overhead Doors, Painting, Louvers, Fall Protection 
Equipment) 
 
Bill Blatti - 301.272.6827 - bill.blatti@clarkconstruction.com 
(Expansion Joint Covers, Roofing, Waterproofing, Metal Panels, Caulking, Glazing (incl. 
Windscreens), Skylights 
 
Greg Mauro - 301.272.6937 - greg.mauro@clarkconstruction.com  
(Structural Steel, Space Frame Canopies, Miscellaneous Metals, Windscreen Framing, 
Fireproofing, Elevators/Escalators) 
 
Michael Vitkovich - 301.272.8204 - michael.vitkovich@clarkconstruction.com 
(Architectural Precast, Stone, Masonry, Drywall, Acoustical Ceiling Panels, Metal 
Ceiling Panels)  
 
Michelle Gettle - 301.272.8361 - michelle.gettle@clarkconstruction.com 
(Toilet Accessories, Toilet Partitions, Lockers, Bike Racks, Outdoor Trash Receptacles, 
Fire Extinguishers, Parking Control Equipment, Parking Booths) 
 
Hunter Smith - 301.272.8226 - hunter.smith@clarkconstruction.com 
(Rough Carpentry, Operable Partitions)  



  

 
Rob Flowers - 301.272.8183 - rob.flowers@clarkconstruction.com 
(Industrial/Shop Equipment, Fuel Service Equipment, Paint Spray Booths, Hoists & 
Cranes, Car Lift Equipment, Wheel Truing Machines, Wheel Press, Rail Shunting 
Vehicles, Car Wash Equipment) 
 
Sean Dutcher - 301.272.8221 - sean.dutcher@clarkconstruction.com 
(CIP Concrete - Yards - Wayside Buildings - At-Grade Stations - Aerial Platforms, 
Structural Precast Concrete Platforms) 
 
Mary Reft - 301.272.8115 - mary.reft@clarkconstruction.com  
(CIP Concrete - Bethesda Station)  
 
Margo Johnson - 202.370.3275 - margo.johnson@clarkconstruction.com 
(Site Concrete, Pavers, Fencing, Wire Mesh Partitions, Landscaping, Site Furnishings) 
 
Katherine Loiselle - 202.370.3275 - katherine.loiselle@clarkconstruction.com 
(Ceramic Tile/Pavers, Flooring, Signage-Bldg & Stations Only) 
 
Gerry Stosek - 301.272.8382 - gerry.stosek@clarkconstruction.com 
(Fire Suppression, Mechanical, Plumbing)  
 
Brian Hickey - 301.272.6774 - brian.hickey@clarkconstruction.com 
(Electrical, Fire Alarm) 
 
 
Drawings and Specifications May Be Purchased From: ARC Document Solutions - 
Alicia Perry - 301-656-4056 - Alicia.Perry@e-arc.com 
        
Bid Documents can be viewed at: The Clark Construction Plan Room, 7500 Old 
Georgetown Road, Bethesda, MD 20814 
         

For your convenience, ON BID DAY ONLY, you can call directly into our 

bid room at 

        Phone:  301-272-8200 Fax: 301-272-1922         

 
Prior to bid day, address all correspondence to:  Clark Construction Group, LLC, 

7500 Old Georgetown Road, Bethesda, MD 20814. 
 

Phone:  301-272-8100 Fax: 301-272-1922 
 



  

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER 
We request bids from small, disadvantaged, minority and 

women owned subcontractors and suppliers. 

 


